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from a wide spectrum of sectors and are appomted by the Chlef Executlve
Under the two-tier police complaints system in Hong Kong, the main
function of the IPCC is to observe, monitor and review investigation reports
submitted by CAPO about complaints made by the public against the police
force. Although the complaints are first received and investigated by CAPO,
the investigation results must be reviewed by the IPCC using the evidence-
based approach to ensure that the investigation is fair and impartial to both
the complainant and the complainee.”
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[Q11] How mdependent do you think IPCC is when reviewing complalnts?
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[Q11] Do you think IPCC is independent in monitoring and reviewing public
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[Q16-Q19] We would like you to express on a scale of 0 to 10 how much the following aspects affect your perception of IPCC, with 0
meaning no effect at all, 10 meaning very much, 5 meaning half-half. How much does IPCC’s ...... affect your perception of it?
RAEBGE*0110423- THUT LRI BRUFEHEFEHBRE 04 R4 2T HRFE 100 RLHPLF £ 50 FA - &
Lo L EEHE.....F SPPEHERER ?



L
)} el AAE g,
: (6.6, 3.5) (6.8, 3.5)
35 - e
o)
o
B
W s
T 6229 % PR
2 (6.5.0.8)
o
25 . | | | | | |
6.0 6.2 6.4 6.6 6.8

LEEEI =Sy

£ & (0-10)

7.0



2014 - 48%**

2013 - 43%
-
4 ‘— 17% 7 1 )
L= N R RN 2018 - 26%
PR e 2017 - 26%**
. . 2016 - 34%**
R I AT B 2014 - 20%
\_ | 2013 - 19%
5%
R SR R
2018 A #:=1,002 0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

2014 L #=1,039 Tiof E 3.2*%*  3.0**  3.2**

2013 L %= 1,009

[Q15] Overall speaking, are you confident in IPCC? (Probe for intensity)
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[Q20] OveraII speaking do you think IPCC’s image (S ? (Read out first five options, one answer only) 10
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[Q20] Overall speaking, do you think IPCC’s image is ...... ? (Read out first five options, one answer only) 12
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[Q20] Overall speaking, do you think IPCC’s image is ...... ? (Read out first five options, one answer only) 13
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[Q21] Please rate on a scale of 0-100 your satisfaction with TPCC’s performance. 0 stands for very dissatisfied, 100 stands for very
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http://hkupop.hku.hk/

